CpPvCLU OO UOONI-7010 O O

oooo CpvCUUOUOUOONI-701D O O
oooo gooboboboooggn
00O .00/00 0
oooo 0 0:CPvCU U U OO NI-701
0 O :NI-701
go:0dd
oooo goobobobobbooooooobboobbon
oooo 17620537261 13537064918
ot

NORYL NH7010HF resin

Polyphenylene Ether + PS

SABIC Innovative Plastics

googo

Noryl* NH7010HF resin is a modified PPE-PS blend that exhibits an excellent balance of non-halogenated flame

retardance, high heat resistance, good flow, and low specifc gravity for light weight parts. The resin will be available in
custom colors and is suitable for injection molding.

googo

Ommo Low Specific Gravity
gooood
googo
0O

god



gd
gooo
mmooobbugoooog

00000000000 (300° C/5.0kg)

0000O00OMVRO (300° C/5.0 kg)

000 -00 (3.20mm)

goad

0o,23° C

0o, 23 C,50%RH

omomabboggoooog

0000 200)

goo 3

gd

gd

0000 4500mmO0)

oooo
gooo

1.09

20

20.0

0.50 0 0.80

0.25

0.050

2180

59.0

5.0

12

2460



0000 500,50mmO0)

MO ooo o

-30° C

23° C

O0O0ooooOoOooao (23° C, Total Energy)

IOINIOININmmo O o0 0
1.8MPa, 0 00O, 3.20 mm

1.8MPa, 0 00 ,640mm0I 0 6

guoooon

Ball Pressure Test 8(145° C)

goooobod

g :-400 40° C

100

69

230

53.0

138

139

159

162

Pass

8.0E-5



0O :-400 40° C 8.0E-5

RTI Elec 105
RTI Imp 105
RTI 105

CpvCO O NI-O1O0OODOOODOOOO OO0

gad

gdog

godd

OoobO;000d,crve

godd
Ni70,00000;CpvC,O O O;000
godd

godd

godd

oo
goooobod

HEN



goggg
0o
25kg
gogd
U
godoon
gogd
gogd
0o
gogd
U

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
NI-701
gogd
gogd
0o
CPVC
gogd
0o
gogd
0o

godd



gad


http://www.tcpdf.org

