CPVC内蒙古力善NI-701代理商

产品名称	CPVC内蒙古力善NI-701代理商
公司名称	东莞市博琪塑胶原料有限公司
价格	.00/千克
规格参数	品牌:CPVC内蒙古力善NI-701 型号:NI-701 产地:内蒙古
公司地址	总部位于香港,大陆公司位于广东省 东莞市。
联系电话	17620537261 13537064918

产品详情

NORYL NH7010HF resin

Polyphenylene Ether + PS

SABIC Innovative Plastics

产品说明:

Noryl* NH7010HF resin is a modified PPE-PS blend that exhibits an excellent balance of non-halogenated flame retardance, high heat resistance, good flow, and low specifc gravity for light weight parts. The resin will be available in custom colors and is suitable for injection molding.

物性信息:

基**特性**息 Low Specific Gravity

良好的流动性

耐热性,高

无卤

阻燃性

外观 加工方法 物理 性能额定值单位制测试方法	可用颜色 注射成型 1.09
熔流率(熔体流动速率) (300°C/5.0 kg)	20
溶化体积流率(MVR) (300°C/5.0 kg)	20.0
收缩率 - 流动 (3.20 mm)	0.50 到 0.80
吸水率	
饱和, 23 ° C	0.25
平衡, 23°C, 50% RH	0.050
松州機圖 额定值单位制测试方法	2180
抗张强度 2(断裂)	59.0
伸长率3	
屈服	5.0
断裂	12
弯曲模量 4(50.0 mm 跨距)	2460

弯曲强度 5(屈服, 50.0 mm 跨距)	100
冷思理探視如油值學應制测试方法	
-30 ° C	69
23 ° C	230
装有测量仪表的落镖冲击 (23°C, Total Energy)	53.0
撒腊龍獭逆雕鵵應 制测试方法 1.8 MPa, 未退火, 3.20 mm	138
1.8 MPa, 未退火, 64.0 mm 跨距 6	139
维卡软化温度	159
	162
Ball Pressure Test 8(145 ° C)	Pass
线形热膨胀系数	

8.0E-5

流动:-40到40°C

横向: -40 到 40 ° C 8.0E-5
RTI Elec 105
RTI Imp 105

CPVC 力善 NI-701 反应器、阀门、电解槽 耐化学

发货地

广东 东莞

所属类目

橡胶塑料;工程塑料;CPVC

产品标签

NI;701;内蒙古力善;CPVC;反应器;耐化学

获取底价

查看电话

在线咨询

电解槽

电解槽产品参数

品牌

内蒙古力善
规格
25kg
加工定制
否
有效成分含量
塑胶原料
产品特性
耐化学
是否进口
否
产地
内蒙古
厂家
力善
牌号
NI-701
销售方式
品牌经销
品名
CPVC
加工级别
注塑级
特性级别
耐化学
应用领域